
1 - 2 DOBRE, Emil Andrei
ROMANIA (ROU)

TOMA, Alexandru Stefan
ROMANIA (ROU)

10 0 1:49

3 - 4 SAFET, Servet
BULGARIA (BUL)

SUNMUS, Eyupcan
TURKEY (TUR)

0 7 2:00

1 - 5 DOBRE, Emil Andrei
ROMANIA (ROU)

PALA, Necdet Salih
TURKEY (TUR)

0 10 2:34

2 - 3 TOMA, Alexandru Stefan
ROMANIA (ROU)

SAFET, Servet
BULGARIA (BUL)

0 10 0:44

4 - 5 SUNMUS, Eyupcan
TURKEY (TUR)

PALA, Necdet Salih
TURKEY (TUR)

0 10 0:34

1 - 3 DOBRE, Emil Andrei
ROMANIA (ROU)

SAFET, Servet
BULGARIA (BUL)

7 0 2:00

2 - 4 TOMA, Alexandru Stefan
ROMANIA (ROU)

SUNMUS, Eyupcan
TURKEY (TUR)

0 10 0:41

3 - 5 SAFET, Servet
BULGARIA (BUL)

PALA, Necdet Salih
TURKEY (TUR)

0 10 1:48

1 - 4 DOBRE, Emil Andrei
ROMANIA (ROU)

SUNMUS, Eyupcan
TURKEY (TUR)

0 10 1:30

2 - 5 TOMA, Alexandru Stefan
ROMANIA (ROU)

PALA, Necdet Salih
TURKEY (TUR)

0 10 0:43

Balkan Judo Association
Balkan Judo Championships for Childrens

28th & 29th July 2018
Weight category: Boys -26 kg

Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

DOBRE, Emil Andrei
[ROMANIA (ROU)]

ROU

TOMA, Alexandru Stef
[ROMANIA (ROU)]

ROU

SAFET, Servet
[BULGARIA (BUL)]

BUL

SUNMUS, Eyupcan
[TURKEY (TUR)]

TUR

PALA, Necdet Salih
[TURKEY (TUR)]

TUR

2 17  3

0 0  5

1 10  4

3 27  2

4 40  1

 10

0

0

 7

0

 10

0

 10

0

 10

 7

0

0

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

 10

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5

Order of Contests: 1 -  2 , 3 - 4  /  1 - 5, 2 - 3  /  4 – 5 , 1 – 3  /  2 – 4 , 3 – 5  /  1 – 4 ,  2 – 5

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

PALA, Necdet Salih TUR

SUNMUS, Eyupcan TUR

DOBRE, Emil Andrei ROU



BUL ZAMFIROV, Martin

        1
1

9

BIH NOVAK, Mario

        2
5

13

ROU BADICEANU, Bebe

TUR DISCI, Cantekin 3

10

0

3

11

GRE KANAVOS, Paraskevas

        4
7

15

ROU ARICIU, Alexandru

BUL STALEV, Stiliyan 5

10

0

2

10

TUR DEMIRCILER, Ensari

        6
6

14

BIH KEZUNOVIC, Milorad

        7
4

12

GRE SOPILIDIS, Fanis

        8
8

16

ZAMFIROV, Martin
BULGARIA (BUL)

NOVAK, Mario
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

9

10

0

BADICEANU, Bebe
ROMANIA (ROU)

KANAVOS, Paraskevas
GREECE (GRE)

10

7

0

ARICIU, Alexandru
ROMANIA (ROU)

DEMIRCILER, Ensari
TURKEY (TUR)

11

0

10

KEZUNOVIC, Milorad
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

SOPILIDIS, Fanis
GREECE (GRE)

12

0

7

        

BIH NOVAK, Mario
13

TUR DISCI, Cantekin

GRE KANAVOS, P.
14

10

0

        

ROU ARICIU, Alexandru
15

        

BIH KEZUNOVIC, Milorad
16

ZAMFIROV, Martin
BULGARIA (BUL)

BADICEANU, Bebe
ROMANIA (ROU)

17

0

1

DEMIRCILER, Ensari
TURKEY (TUR)

SOPILIDIS, Fanis
GREECE (GRE)

18

10

0

NOVAK, Mario
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

DISCI, Cantekin
TURKEY (TUR)

19

0

10

ARICIU, Alexandru
ROMANIA (ROU)

KEZUNOVIC, Milorad
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

20

0

1

DISCI, Cantekin
TURKEY (TUR)

SOPILIDIS, Fanis
GREECE (GRE)

21

0

10

SOPILIDIS, Fanis
GREECE (GRE)

KEZUNOVIC, Milorad
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

ZAMFIROV, Martin
BULGARIA (BUL)

22

0

10

ZAMFIROV, Martin
BULGARIA (BUL)

BADICEANU, Bebe
ROMANIA (ROU)

DEMIRCILER, Ensari
TURKEY (TUR)

23

0

10

DEMIRCILER, Ensari
TURKEY (TUR)

Balkan Judo Association Balkan Judo Championships for Childrens
28th & 29th July 2018

Weight category: Boys -30 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

DEMIRCILER, Ensari TUR
BADICEANU, Bebe ROU
SOPILIDIS, Fanis GRE
ZAMFIROV, Martin BUL
DISCI, Cantekin TUR
KEZUNOVIC, Milorad BIH
NOVAK, Mario BIH
ARICIU, Alexandru ROU

Printed at 28-07-2018, 18:43 by laptop5

-30 kg
(10 competitors)



ROU PREDA, Alexandru Valentin

        1
1

9

BUL ZHELYAZKOV, Petar

        2
5

13

MNE VUKADINOVIC, Vukan

GRE KONTOKOSTAS, Nik 3

0

10

3

11

TUR DAL, Yagizhan

        4
7

15

BIH RADIVOJEVIC, Nikola

GRE TSAPARAS, Konstantinos 5

0

10

2

10

BUL HALIL, Yohan

        6
6

14

MNE RADONJIC, Veljko

ROU LADO, Akos 7

0

10

4

12

TUR GULCUR, Yunus Emre

        8
8

16

PREDA, Alexandru Valentin
ROMANIA (ROU)

ZHELYAZKOV, Petar
BULGARIA (BUL)

9

10

0

KONTOKOSTAS, Nik
GREECE (GRE)

DAL, Yagizhan
TURKEY (TUR)

10

1

0

TSAPARAS, Konstantinos
GREECE (GRE)

HALIL, Yohan
BULGARIA (BUL)

11

10

0

LADO, Akos
ROMANIA (ROU)

GULCUR, Yunus Emre
TURKEY (TUR)

12

0

1

        

BUL ZHELYAZKOV, Petar
13

MNE VUKADINOVIC, V.

TUR DAL, Yagizhan
14

0

10

BIH RADIVOJEVIC, N.

BUL HALIL, Yohan
15

10

0

        

ROU LADO, Akos
16

PREDA, Alexandru Valentin
ROMANIA (ROU)

KONTOKOSTAS, Nik
GREECE (GRE)

17

0

1

TSAPARAS, Konstantinos
GREECE (GRE)

GULCUR, Yunus Emre
TURKEY (TUR)

18

10

0

ZHELYAZKOV, Petar
BULGARIA (BUL)

DAL, Yagizhan
TURKEY (TUR)

19

10

0

RADIVOJEVIC, Nikola
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

LADO, Akos
ROMANIA (ROU)

20

0

10

ZHELYAZKOV, Petar
BULGARIA (BUL)

GULCUR, Yunus Emre
TURKEY (TUR)

21

7

0

ZHELYAZKOV, Petar
BULGARIA (BUL)

LADO, Akos
ROMANIA (ROU)

PREDA, Alexandru Valentin
ROMANIA (ROU)

22

0

7

PREDA, A.
ROMANIA (ROU)

KONTOKOSTAS, Nik
GREECE (GRE)

TSAPARAS, Konstantinos
GREECE (GRE)

23

0

1

TSAPARAS, Konstantinos
GREECE (GRE)

Balkan Judo Association Balkan Judo Championships for Childrens
28th & 29th July 2018

Weight category: Boys -34 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

TSAPARAS, Konstantinos GRE
KONTOKOSTAS, Nik GRE
ZHELYAZKOV, Petar BUL
PREDA, Alexandru Valentin ROU
GULCUR, Yunus Emre TUR
LADO, Akos ROU
DAL, Yagizhan TUR
RADIVOJEVIC, Nikola BIH

Printed at 28-07-2018, 18:43 by laptop5

-34 kg
(11 competitors)



BUL GENOV, Kristiyan

KOS GERGURI, Florian 1

0

10

1

9

MNE BERISA, Muhamed

        2
5

13

TUR MUCIK, Hilmi

GRE NIKOLAIDIS, Fotios 3

10

0

3

11

BIH KOVACEVIC, Danilo

        4
7

15

MNE RADOVIC, Vasko

MKD PETROV, Petar 5

10

0

2

10

TUR KULAKSIZ, Yusuf

        6
6

14

ROU PETRE, Iulian

BUL GANCHEV, Anrey 7

10

0

4

12

GRE GINIS, Nikos

        8
8

16

GERGURI, Florian
KOSOVO (EJU)

BERISA, Muhamed
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

9

0

7

MUCIK, Hilmi
TURKEY (TUR)

KOVACEVIC, Danilo
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

10

10

0

RADOVIC, Vasko
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

KULAKSIZ, Yusuf
TURKEY (TUR)

11

0

10

PETRE, Iulian
ROMANIA (ROU)

GINIS, Nikos
GREECE (GRE)

12

0

7

        

KOS GERGURI, Florian
13

GRE NIKOLAIDIS, Fotios

BIH KOVACEVIC, D.
14

0

10

        

MNE RADOVIC, Vasko
15

        

ROU PETRE, Iulian
16

BERISA, Muhamed
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

MUCIK, Hilmi
TURKEY (TUR)

17

7

0

KULAKSIZ, Yusuf
TURKEY (TUR)

GINIS, Nikos
GREECE (GRE)

18

0

10

GERGURI, Florian
KOSOVO (EJU)

KOVACEVIC, Danilo
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

19

0

10

RADOVIC, Vasko
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

PETRE, Iulian
ROMANIA (ROU)

20

0

10

KOVACEVIC, Danilo
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

KULAKSIZ, Yusuf
TURKEY (TUR)

21

7

0

KOVACEVIC, Danilo
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVIN. (BIH)

PETRE, Iulian
ROMANIA (ROU)

MUCIK, Hilmi
TURKEY (TUR)

22

7

0

PETRE, Iulian
ROMANIA (ROU)

BERISA, Muhamed
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

GINIS, Nikos
GREECE (GRE)

23

7

0

BERISA, Muhamed
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

Balkan Judo Association Balkan Judo Championships for Childrens
28th & 29th July 2018

Weight category: Boys -38 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

BERISA, Muhamed MNE
GINIS, Nikos GRE
KOVACEVIC, Danilo BIH
PETRE, Iulian ROU
KULAKSIZ, Yusuf TUR
MUCIK, Hilmi TUR
GERGURI, Florian KOS
RADOVIC, Vasko MNE

Printed at 28-07-2018, 18:43 by laptop5

-38 kg
(12 competitors)



BIH SAMARDZIC, Stefan

MNE SADIKU, Stevan 1

7

0

1

9

MKD MAGDESKI, Nikola

        2
5

13

ROU BOGHICI, Mihai Nicolae

BUL PANAYOTOV, Kosta 3

10

0

3

11

GRE BOUKOUVALAS, Agathoklis

        4
7

15

MNE SENIC, Mihajlo

ROU MOSOI, Tudor Ilie 5

10

0

2

10

BIH BUBALO, Luka

        6
6

14

TUR AYDIN, Harun

BUL TYANOV, Rasho 7

0

10

4

12

GRE SONOVIDIS, Pantelis

        8
8

16

SAMARDZIC, Stefan
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

MAGDESKI, Nikola
FYROM (MKD)

9

10

0

BOGHICI, Mihai Nicolae
ROMANIA (ROU)

BOUKOUVALAS, A.
GREECE (GRE)

10

10

0

SENIC, Mihajlo
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

BUBALO, Luka
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

11

10

0

TYANOV, Rasho
BULGARIA (BUL)

SONOVIDIS, Pantelis
GREECE (GRE)

12

10

0

MNE SADIKU, Stevan

MKD MAGDESKI, Nikola
13

10

0

BUL PANAYOTOV, K.

GRE BOUKOUVALAS
14

10

0

ROU MOSOI, Tudor Ilie

BIH BUBALO, Luka
15

10

0

TUR AYDIN, Harun

GRE SONOVIDIS, P.
16

0

10

SAMARDZIC, Stefan
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

BOGHICI, Mihai Nicolae
ROMANIA (ROU)

17

0

10

SENIC, Mihajlo
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

TYANOV, Rasho
BULGARIA (BUL)

18

0

10

SADIKU, Stevan
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

PANAYOTOV, Kosta
BULGARIA (BUL)

19

10

0

MOSOI, Tudor Ilie
ROMANIA (ROU)

SONOVIDIS, Pantelis
GREECE (GRE)

20

10

0

SADIKU, Stevan
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

SENIC, Mihajlo
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

21

0

10

SENIC, Mihajlo
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

MOSOI, Tudor Ilie
ROMANIA (ROU)

SAMARDZIC, Stefan
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

22

10

0

MOSOI, Tudor Ilie
ROMANIA (ROU)

BOGHICI, Mihai Nicolae
ROMANIA (ROU)

TYANOV, Rasho
BULGARIA (BUL)

23

0

10

TYANOV, Rasho
BULGARIA (BUL)

Balkan Judo Association Balkan Judo Championships for Childrens
28th & 29th July 2018

Weight category: Boys -42 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

TYANOV, Rasho BUL
BOGHICI, Mihai Nicolae ROU
SENIC, Mihajlo MNE
MOSOI, Tudor Ilie ROU
SADIKU, Stevan MNE
SAMARDZIC, Stefan BIH
PANAYOTOV, Kosta BUL
SONOVIDIS, Pantelis GRE

Printed at 28-07-2018, 18:43 by laptop5

-42 kg
(12 competitors)



1 - 2
IACOB, Paula Bianca
ROMANIA (ROU)

KAHVECI, Eda
TURKEY (TUR)

0 10 2:00

3 - 4
MAKSIMOVIC, Vedrana
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

MARINOVA, Iliyana
BULGARIA (BUL)

0 10 1:38

1 - 3
IACOB, Paula Bianca
ROMANIA (ROU)

MAKSIMOVIC, Vedrana
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

10 0 1:43

2 - 4
KAHVECI, Eda
TURKEY (TUR)

MARINOVA, Iliyana
BULGARIA (BUL)

0 7 2:11

1 - 4
IACOB, Paula Bianca
ROMANIA (ROU)

MARINOVA, Iliyana
BULGARIA (BUL)

10 0 1:40

2 - 3
KAHVECI, Eda
TURKEY (TUR)

MAKSIMOVIC, Vedrana
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

10 0 1:13

Balkan Judo Association
Balkan Judo Championships for Childrens

28th & 29th July 2018
Weight category: Girls -28 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

IACOB, Paula Bianca
[ROMANIA (ROU)]

ROU

KAHVECI, Eda
[TURKEY (TUR)]

TUR

MAKSIMOVIC, Vedrana
[BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

BIH

MARINOVA, Iliyana
[BULGARIA (BUL)]

BUL

2 20  2

2 20  1

0 0  4

2 17  3

0

 10

0

 10

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

0

 7

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5

Order of Contests: 1 -  2 , 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 – 4 , 2 – 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

KAHVECI, Eda TUR

IACOB, Paula Bianca ROU

MARINOVA, Iliyana BUL



BIH MEKIC, Esma

        1
1

9

KOS GASHI, Tokesa

        2
5

13

MNE MUGOSA, Nina

        3
3

11

ROU NICOLAESCU, Miriam Iuliana

        4
7

15

GRE TSILINGERIDOU, Eirini

        5
2

10

ROU CRISTEA, Alexia

        6
6

14

MKD PAVLOVA, Stefani

TUR BUYRUK, Sudenaz 7

0

10

4

12

KOS KRASNIQI, Anesa

        8
8

16

MEKIC, Esma
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

GASHI, Tokesa
KOSOVO (EJU)

9

0

10

MUGOSA, Nina
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

NICOLAESCU, M.
ROMANIA (ROU)

10

0

7

TSILINGERIDOU, Eirini
GREECE (GRE)

CRISTEA, Alexia
ROMANIA (ROU)

11

10

0

BUYRUK, Sudenaz
TURKEY (TUR)

KRASNIQI, Anesa
KOSOVO (EJU)

12

7

0

        

BIH MEKIC, Esma
13

        

MNE MUGOSA, Nina
14

        

ROU CRISTEA, Alexia
15

MKD PAVLOVA, Stefani

KOS KRASNIQI, Anesa
16

0

10

GASHI, Tokesa
KOSOVO (EJU)

NICOLAESCU, M.
ROMANIA (ROU)

17

0

10

TSILINGERIDOU, Eirini
GREECE (GRE)

BUYRUK, Sudenaz
TURKEY (TUR)

18

0

10

MEKIC, Esma
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

MUGOSA, Nina
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

19

7

0

CRISTEA, Alexia
ROMANIA (ROU)

KRASNIQI, Anesa
KOSOVO (EJU)

20

10

0

MEKIC, Esma
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

TSILINGERIDOU, Eirini
GREECE (GRE)

21

0

10

TSILINGERIDOU, Eirini
GREECE (GRE)

CRISTEA, Alexia
ROMANIA (ROU)

GASHI, Tokesa
KOSOVO (EJU)

22

0

10

GASHI, Tokesa
KOSOVO (EJU)

NICOLAESCU, M.
ROMANIA (ROU)

BUYRUK, Sudenaz
TURKEY (TUR)

23

0

10

BUYRUK, Sudenaz
TURKEY (TUR)

Balkan Judo Association Balkan Judo Championships for Childrens
28th & 29th July 2018

Weight category: Girls -32 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

BUYRUK, Sudenaz TUR
NICOLAESCU, Miriam Iuliana ROU
TSILINGERIDOU, Eirini GRE
GASHI, Tokesa KOS
MEKIC, Esma BIH
CRISTEA, Alexia ROU
MUGOSA, Nina MNE
KRASNIQI, Anesa KOS

Printed at 28-07-2018, 18:43 by laptop5

-32 kg
(9 competitors)



MNE SUTOVIC, Andrijana

BIH COVIC STANIC, Lana 1

0

7

1

9

BUL HALIL, Hana

        2
5

13

TUR CANDAN, Emine Ikra

ROU BOROS, Alexandra Maria 3

10

0

3

11

GRE KARASAVIDI, Rodama

        4
7

15

GRE KESIDOU, Christina

TUR DINCER, Gizem 5

0

10

2

10

ROU SZABO, Carolina Margareta

        6
6

14

BUL GAVRILOVA, Yoanna

BIH NOVAKOVIC, Jovana 7

10

0

4

12

KOS GASHI, Laurine

        8
8

16

COVIC STANIC, Lana
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

HALIL, Hana
BULGARIA (BUL)

9

7

0

CANDAN, Emine Ikra
TURKEY (TUR)

KARASAVIDI, Rodama
GREECE (GRE)

10

10

0

DINCER, Gizem
TURKEY (TUR)

SZABO, C.
ROMANIA (ROU)

11

0

10

GAVRILOVA, Yoanna
BULGARIA (BUL)

GASHI, Laurine
KOSOVO (EJU)

12

0

10

MNE SUTOVIC, A.

BUL HALIL, Hana
13

10

0

ROU BOROS, A.

GRE KARASAVIDI, R.
14

10

0

        

TUR DINCER, Gizem
15

        

BUL GAVRILOVA, Yoanna
16

COVIC STANIC, Lana
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

CANDAN, Emine Ikra
TURKEY (TUR)

17

0

10

SZABO, Carolina Margareta
ROMANIA (ROU)

GASHI, Laurine
KOSOVO (EJU)

18

0

7

SUTOVIC, Andrijana
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

BOROS, Alexandra Maria
ROMANIA (ROU)

19

7

0

DINCER, Gizem
TURKEY (TUR)

GAVRILOVA, Yoanna
BULGARIA (BUL)

20

10

0

SUTOVIC, Andrijana
MONTENEGRO (MNE)

SZABO, C.
ROMANIA (ROU)

21

0

10

SZABO, C.
ROMANIA (ROU)

DINCER, Gizem
TURKEY (TUR)

COVIC STANIC, Lana
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

22

0

10

COVIC STANIC, Lana
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVIN. (BIH)

CANDAN, Emine Ikra
TURKEY (TUR)

GASHI, Laurine
KOSOVO (EJU)

23

10

0

CANDAN, Emine Ikra
TURKEY (TUR)

Balkan Judo Association Balkan Judo Championships for Childrens
28th & 29th July 2018

Weight category: Girls -36 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

CANDAN, Emine Ikra TUR
GASHI, Laurine KOS
SZABO, Carolina Margareta ROU
COVIC STANIC, Lana BIH
SUTOVIC, Andrijana MNE
DINCER, Gizem TUR
BOROS, Alexandra Maria ROU
GAVRILOVA, Yoanna BUL

Printed at 28-07-2018, 18:43 by laptop5

-36 kg
(12 competitors)



ROU TOLEA, Vanessa

BUL GELEVA, Evelina 1

10

0

1

9

ALB KOLNDREKAJ, Mariza

        2
5

13

GRE ATHANASIOU, Natalia

BIH DIDIC, Korina 3

0

7

3

11

TUR SEKER, Necla

        4
7

15

ROU VULTUR, Miruna Alexandra

        5
2

10

GRE GOGUA, Marilena

        6
6

14

BUL DZHIMOVA, Nadya

TUR ORUC, Sinem 7

0

10

4

12

MKD ALEKSOVSKA, Daniela

        8
8

16

TOLEA, Vanessa
ROMANIA (ROU)

KOLNDREKAJ, Mariza
ALBANIA (ALB)

9

10

0

DIDIC, Korina
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

SEKER, Necla
TURKEY (TUR)

10

0

10

VULTUR, Miruna Alexandra
ROMANIA (ROU)

GOGUA, Marilena
GREECE (GRE)

11

0

10

ORUC, Sinem
TURKEY (TUR)

ALEKSOVSKA, Daniela
FYROM (MKD)

12

10

0

BUL GELEVA, Evelina

ALB KOLNDREKAJ, M.
13

10

0

        

BIH DIDIC, Korina
14

        

ROU VULTUR, M.
15

BUL DZHIMOVA, Nadya

MKD ALEKSOVSKA, D.
16

10

0

TOLEA, Vanessa
ROMANIA (ROU)

SEKER, Necla
TURKEY (TUR)

17

7

0

GOGUA, Marilena
GREECE (GRE)

ORUC, Sinem
TURKEY (TUR)

18

7

0

GELEVA, Evelina
BULGARIA (BUL)

DIDIC, Korina
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA (BIH)

19

10

0

VULTUR, Miruna Alexandra
ROMANIA (ROU)

DZHIMOVA, Nadya
BULGARIA (BUL)

20

10

0

GELEVA, Evelina
BULGARIA (BUL)

ORUC, Sinem
TURKEY (TUR)

21

0

10

ORUC, Sinem
TURKEY (TUR)

VULTUR, Miruna Alexandra
ROMANIA (ROU)

SEKER, Necla
TURKEY (TUR)

22

0

10

SEKER, Necla
TURKEY (TUR)

TOLEA, Vanessa
ROMANIA (ROU)

GOGUA, Marilena
GREECE (GRE)

23

10

0

TOLEA, Vanessa
ROMANIA (ROU)

Balkan Judo Association Balkan Judo Championships for Childrens
28th & 29th July 2018

Weight category: Girls -40 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

TOLEA, Vanessa ROU
GOGUA, Marilena GRE
ORUC, Sinem TUR
SEKER, Necla TUR
GELEVA, Evelina BUL
VULTUR, Miruna Alexandra ROU
DIDIC, Korina BIH
DZHIMOVA, Nadya BUL
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-40 kg
(11 competitors)


